
File Name:DTP-2XX-SPEC   2025-06-27

 4 keys-U type 6 keys-U type

3 keys-E type6 keys-E type

DTP-2XX  s e r i e sDALI-2 Touch Panel (Push Button)

DALI-2 Touch Panel (Push Button)

■ 

‧
‧
‧
‧ 
‧
‧
‧


‧
‧
‧

■ 

2

■ 

 ：，




    


   

   

 







■ 
‧
‧
‧
‧
‧

(U type only)(U type only)(Note 1)











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DALI-2 Touch Panel (Push Button) DTP-2XX  s e r i e s

SPECIFICATION 
DTP-206-U DTP-204-UMODEL

INPUT

FUNCTION

ENVIRONMENT

SAFETY & EMC

OTHERS

INPUT VOLTAGE
CURRENT CONSUMPTION
START-UP TIME
PROTOCOL

DALI STANDARD
BUTTON EVENT
BACKLIGHT
VOLUME

DALI bus 9.5V~22.5V DC according to IEC62386 regulation
Typ. Current  <4mA (at 16V)          Inrush Current <10mA
300ms
DALI-2

IEC62386-101, 103, 301, 332
Short click, Double click, Long press
Three adjustable levels: high brightness, low brightness, and off
Optional to turn on or off

DTP-203-EDTP-206-E

STORAGE TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY

OPERATING TEMP.
OPERATING HUMIDITY

-20 ~ +50℃
10 ~ 93% RH; refer to EN50090-2-2
-25 ~ +70℃, 10 ~ 95% RH 

WITHSTAND VOLTAGE
EMC IMMUNITY
EMC EMISSON BS EN/EN55015 ; FCC Part 15 CLASS B

WIRE SIZE
SIZE/UNIT(L*W*H)
PACKING

MATERIAL

20.5~1.5 mm (AWG 20~16)
120 * 70 * 26.5mm 
0.14Kg ; 48pcs / 7.8Kg /
2.33CUFT
ABS+PC(Black)

DALI port-Case:1.5KVAC
BS EN/EN61547

BS EN/EN61347-1; BS EN/EN61347-2-11SAFETY  STANDARD

86 * 86 * 26.5mm 
0.13Kg ; 48pcs / 7.4Kg / 
2.33CUFT

NOTE


6 4NUMBER OF BUTTONS 36

0.14Kg ; 48pcs / 7.7Kg /
2.33CUFT

0.13Kg ; 48pcs / 7.2Kg / 
2.33CUFT
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Mechanical Specification

U Type：

6 Keys---Order No. : DTP-206-U

4 Keys---Order No. : DTP-204-U

DALI-2 Touch Panel (Push Button) DTP-2XX  s e r i e s

70

70

7.5

7.5

26.5

26.5

83.5 48

48

4

4.5

120

120

    Unit:mm         Tolerance:±1

4.5

3.5

83.5 48

48

4

4.5

4.5

3.5

Set the LED to backlight function or feedback function(DALI IEC62386-332)
BL: backlight function(Default)
FB: feedback function
Note：1. If  setting is changed, the panel needs to be powered on again
             2. Please refer to the user manual for the “feedback function”

Three adjustable levels
      : high brightness(Default)
       : low brightness 
       : OFF

Turn on or off
�����:�ON(Default)
      : OFF

Description

Buzzer function setting

LED brightness setting

LED function settings

FunctionSwitch No.

SW51

SW52

 SW53
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E Type：

6-Keys---Order No. : DTP-206-E

3-Keys---Order No. : DTP-203-E

DALI-2 Touch Panel (Push Button) DTP-2XX  s e r i e s

26.5

26.5

86

86

86

86

7.5

7.5

4.5

48

48

60

5.5

4.5

48

48

60

5.5
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DALI-2 Touch Panel (Push Button) DTP-2XX  s e r i e s

Powered by DALI Bus Wiring Diagram

DALI Digital Lighting Application Wiring Diagram (MEAN WELL DLC-02 built-in with DALI power) 

L L
N N

DALI

DALI  PS LED  Driver

Note: For detail wiring diagram as below.

L
N

L

N

L

N

L

N

V+

V-
LED

LED

LED

V+

V-

V+

V-

LED Driver(A1)

LED Driver(A2)

LED Driver(A64)

DA DA

DA DA

DA DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA

DA
Push button

Occupancy 
   sensor (PIR)

Light sensor

Computer

 





 

 



 






μ


μ


μ


μ



DLC-02�


DALI 
BUS

RJ-45

Control
Device

Control gear

Control gear

Control gear

AC mains

Input device

Input device

Input device

Support DALI-2 Device Type

48

4

MEAN WELL DLC-02 controller, each channel can be connected up to 12 input devices but the maximum 
number of input devices that can be connected is determined by the connected DALI bus power and 
operating current of the input device. For example, when 64(Lamp) LED drivers (2mA) are connected, the 
maximum remaining applicable current on the DALI bus is 250mA-(2mA x 64) = 122mA. If the current 
requirement of the input device is 10mA, then up to 12 input devices can be connected, DLC-02 manual,   
please refer https://www.meanwell.com/Upload/PDF/DLC-02-E.pdf
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DALI-2 Touch Panel (Push Button) DTP-2XX  s e r i e s

Customized Button Symbol (Optional)
Customers can customize button symbols according to actual needs. Please refer the symbols below or provide your own symbols, 
then our factory can produce by laser engraving. Please contact sales for detailed customization procedures. 
(Size must be ≤ 16.5*16.5 mm)


